Binder Dates 2016


4th 6 Weeks

Double up the scores for this 6 weeks to get a total of 100

January 13th – Wednesday – Conduct Binder Check!!!
February 10th – Wednesday- Conduct Binder Check!!!

	February 12th – Friday-  Email spreadsheet to Amy 
	February 17th - Wednesday – hand out jeans passes and prizes
	February 18th- Thursday – jeans day 



5th 6 Weeks

March 2nd – Wednesday - Conduct Binder Check!!!
March 16th – Wednesday - Conduct Binder Check!!!
March 31st – Thursday – Conduct Binder Check!!!
April 7th – Thursday - Conduct Binder Check!!!

	April 8th – Friday- Email spreadsheet to Amy 
	April 15th - Friday – hand out jeans passes and prizes
	April 18th - Monday – jeans day 
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6th 6 Weeks

Double up the scores for this 6 weeks to get a total of 100

April 12th – Tuesday- Conduct Binder Check!!!
May 18th – Wednesday- Conduct Binder Check!!!

	May 20th – Friday - Email spreadsheet to Amy
	May 27th  -Friday - hand out jeans passes and prizes
	May 31st - Tuesday - jeans day




Binder DATES 2015

1st 6 Weeks Binder Check Dates
Thursday, September 3, 2015 B Check Due date and Jeans Day 
Friday October 2, 2015  -  Spreadsheet due to Amy by 4 pm
Thursday October 8, 2015 -  Jeans day for binder students

Thursday, September 10, 2015 
Thursday, September 24, 2015 
Thursday, October 4, 2015 


2nd 6 Weeks Binder Check Dates
Thursday, October 15, 2015 B Check Due date and Jeans Day 
Friday, November 6, 2015  -  Spreadsheet due to Amy by 4 pm
Thursday November 19, 2015 -  Jeans day for binder students

Thursday, October 22, 2015 
Thursday, October 29, 2015 
Thursday, November 5, 2015 



3rd 6 Weeks Binder Check Dates
Tuesday, November 10,  2015 B Check Due date and Jeans Day 
Friday, December 11, 2015 -  Spreadsheet due to Amy by 4 pm
Friday, December 8, 2015 -  Jeans day for binder students

Tuesday, November 17, 2015 
Tuesday, December 1, 2015 
Tuesday, December 8, 2015 



--If a student is absent, you may conduct a binder check on a different date for them, or you may double up their latest grade.--



